Let us make the world
revolve around you.

—SCAPE

Unspoiled natural beauty is revealed at The Ritz-Carlton Spa,
Amelia Island. Nestled in the dunes overlooking the Atlantic
Ocean, the spa’s tranquil environment echoes the gentle rhythm
of waves, the ebb and flow of tidal marshes and reflects a
refined Southern grace. The Spa embodies a holistic approach
to well-being that inspires a blissful return to balance.

®

THE RITZ- CARLTON SPA

AMELIA ISLAND

4750 AMELIA ISLAND PARKWAY AMELIA ISLAND, FL 32034 904.277.1087

RESERVE YOUR APPOINTMENT ONLINE: WWW.RITZCARLTON.COM/AMELIAISLAND

LICENSE #MM3090

ﬁ THE RITZ - CARLTON

I AMELIA ISLAND

PRICING


www.ritzcarlton.com/ameliaisland
www.ritzcarlton.com/ameliaisland

EXPERIENCE

STRENGTH AND RESILIENCE MASSAGE...............cccooiiiiiiiiiicccce I00M
OCEAN HEALING
NATURAL FACELIFT .
HEAVEN IN A HAMMOGCK ...
CBD RELIEF AND RECOVERY (WITH OR WITHOUT BATH)
CBD RELIEF AND RECOVERY

NATURALLY NUTURED MASSAGE
FOOT RENEWAL & REFLEXOLOGY ..

BODY

NOURISHED GLOW
BODY BALANCER ...
ULITMATE HYDRATING WRAP .
A WRAP TWO REMEMBER (PRICED PER PERSON) .......ccococoviiiiininiieiee s 150M

(0]

$435
$385
$4065
$210
$460
$230
$410
$205

$820
$410
$410
$205
$390
$195
$370
$185
$410
$205
$195
$200

$195
$205
$5I5
$530

o
$460
$410
$490
$235
$485
$255

$435
$230

$870
$460
$435
$230
$415
$220
$395
$210
$435
$230
$220
$225

$220
$230
$540
$555

FACIAL

MEN

THE MEN'S MASSAGE
MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE .

RELAXATION MASSAGE
STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE ...

POWER HOUR ..
THE MEN’S FACIAL

THE MANICURE..
THE PEDICURE

BEAUTY

MANICURE
PEDICURE .....

ULTIMATE COCONUT AND LIME MANICURE ...
ULTIMATE COCONUT AND LIME PEDICURE ...
RESCUE PEDICURE
CBD MANICURE .
(<=1 o) (-] e X &{U) 3 3 corerrmomencnamreniononnanioncnsonononaencraceaaeie e e OO OOCOC0OA0OCAC0C000)

(0]
$4I0
$205
$370
$185
$380
$410
$205
$510
$255
$470
$235

$410
$410
$205
$370
$185
$390
$195
$195
$390
$195

$65

$95

$65
$95
$85
$155
$180
$90
$I20

$435
$230
$395
$210
$405
$435
$230
$535
$280

$495
$260

$435
$435
$230
$395
$210
$415
$220
$220
$415
$220

$80
$110

$80
$II0
$100
$I70
$195
$105
$135

O WEEKDAY PRICING (MONDAY — THURSDAY)

@ WEEKEND/HOLIDAY PRICING (FRIDAY — SUNDAY)

ENHANCEMENTS

NAIL

CALLUS FOOT TREATMENT ooooooiiooiiooiveieeimeemssmsaaseasasss st sesessessssesss s cssess s $40
SHELLAC POLISH ...t eeeeeeieeeseesssesses oo $40
FACE

EXPRESS PEEL ..
NU LIFT -
COLLAGEN FACE OR NECK MASK ....ooooiiiiiiiiiiieeteiie ettt sttt ess et ess et ess s et et sn s s s nseen $60
EYE TREATMENT
LIP TREATMENT ...

BODY

ORGANIC MASSAGE OIL
HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER . .
HOT STONE MELTER. ...ttt eae s e eae e sae st eae et sae e ens
MOROCCANOIL SCALP MASSAGE
SMOOTH AND FIRM BODY BUTTER .. .
HAND OR FOOT SOFTENING TREATMENT ... $40
CBD MASSAGE OIL oo et s sttt et e s en e e $50

HAIR AND MAKE-UP

o o
LADIES' HAIRCUT ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieti ettt eee e es s s et ees sttt ettt ettt $95 $110
GENTLEMEN'S HAIRCUT ... $50 $65
CHILD'S HAIRCUT ... $35 $50
TEEN'S CUT AND STYLE ... $85 $II0
SHAMPOO AND STYLE ... $75 $90
UP DO .. $100 $I15
BLOWDRY/STRAIGHTEN ... $105 $I20

SINGLE PROCESS COLOR ... $195  $220

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS $205§ $230
FULL HIGHLIGHTS ... st e $250 $275
MAKE-UP APPLICATION AND LASHES ... $10§ $120
AIRBRUSH MAKE-UP APPLICATION ... e $135 $150



	SPA MENU PRICING
	EXPERIENCE 
	MASSAGE 
	BODY 
	FACIAL 
	MEN 
	BEAUTY 
	ENHANCEMENTS 
	NAIL 
	CALLUS FOOT TREATMENT
	SHELLAC POLISH

	FACE 
	EXPRESS PEEL
	NU LIFT
	COLLAGEN FACE OR NECK MASK 
	EYE TREATMENT 
	LIP TREATMENT

	BODY 
	ORGANIC MASSAGE OIL
	HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER
	HOT STONE MELTER
	MOROCCANOIL SCALP MASSAGE
	SMOOTH AND FIRM BODY BUTTER
	HAND OR FOOT SOFTENING TREATMENT 
	CBD MASSAGE OIL 


	HAIR AND MAKE-UP 




