Let us make the world revolve around you.

# ESCAPE

Unspoiled natural beauty is revealed at The Ritz-Carlton Spa, Amelia Island. Nestled in the dunes overlooking the Atlantic Ocean, the spa's tranquil environment echoes the gentle rhythm of waves, the ebb and flow of tidal marshes and reflects a refined Southern grace. The Spa embodies a holistic approach to well-being that inspires a blissful return to balance.







4750 AMELIA ISLAND PARKWAY AMELIA ISLAND, FL 32034 904.277.1087

RESERVE YOUR APPOINTMENT ONLINE: WWW.RITZCARLTON.COM/AMELIAISLAND

PRICING

LICENSE #MM3090

# PRICING

### **EXPERIENCE**

	U	
STRENGTH AND RESILIENCE MASSAGE	\$435	\$460
OCEAN HEALING	\$385	\$410
NATURAL FACELIFT	\$465	\$490
HEAVEN IN A HAMMOCK	\$210	\$235
CBD RELIEF AND RECOVERY (WITH OR WITHOUT BATH)100M	\$460	\$485
CBD RELIEF AND RECOVERY 50M	\$230	\$255
VITAMIN C LIGHTEN & BRIGHTEN FACIAL100M	\$410	\$435
50М	\$205	\$230

### MASSAGE

0	
\$820	\$870
\$410	\$460
\$410	\$435
\$205	\$230
\$390	\$415
\$195	\$220
\$370	\$395
\$185	\$210
\$410	\$435
\$205	\$230
\$195	\$220
\$200	\$225
	\$410 \$410 \$205 \$390 \$195 \$370 \$185 \$410 \$205 \$195

## BODY

		0	
NOURISHED GLOW	45M	\$195	\$220
BODY BALANCER	50M	\$205	\$230
ULITMATE HYDRATING WRAP	150М	\$515	\$540
A WRAP TWO REMEMBER (PRICED PER PERSON)	150М	\$530	\$555

### FACIAL

CUSTOM FACIAL	\$410	\$435
50M	\$205	\$230
AGE-DEFYING FACIAL	\$370	\$395
50M	\$185	\$210
ULTIMATE RADIANCE & RENEWAL FACIAL	\$380	\$405
ORGANIC FACIAL	\$410	\$435
50М	\$205	\$230
SKIN RESURFACING FACIAL	\$510	\$535
50М	\$255	\$280
REVERSIVE FACIAL100M	\$470	\$495
50M	\$235	\$260

### MEN

	U	
THE MEN'S MASSAGE	\$410	\$435
MUSCLE RECOVERY MASSAGE100M	\$410	\$435
50М	\$205	\$230
RELAXATION MASSAGE100M	\$370	\$395
50М	\$185	\$210
STRESS RELIEF MASSAGE	\$390	\$415
50М	\$195	\$220
POWER HOUR 45M	\$195	\$220
THE MEN'S FACIAL	\$390	\$415
50М	\$195	\$220
THE MANICURE	\$65	\$80
THE PEDICURE45M	\$95	\$110

# BEAUTY

		_	_	
MANICURE	45M	\$65	\$80	
PEDICURE	45M	\$95	\$110	
ULTIMATE COCONUT AND LIME MANICURE	6ом	\$85	\$100	
ULTIMATE COCONUT AND LIME PEDICURE	6ом	\$155	\$170	
RESCUE PEDICURE	75M	\$180	\$195	
CBD MANICURE	45M	\$90	\$105	
CBD PEDICURE	45M	\$120	\$135	

### O WEEKDAY PRICING (MONDAY - THURSDAY)

### ● WEEKEND/HOLIDAY PRICING (FRIDAY - SUNDAY)

### **ENHANCEMENTS**

NAIL	
CALLUS FOOT TREATMENT	\$40
SHELLAC POLISH	\$40
FACE	
EXPRESS PEEL	
NU LIFT	\$4c
COLLAGEN FACE OR NECK MASK	\$6c
EYE TREATMENT	\$5c
LIP TREATMENT	\$4C
BODY	
ORGANIC MASSAGE OIL	\$40
HAND, FOOT OR BACK REVIVER	\$40
HOT STONE MELTER	\$4c
MOROCCANOIL SCALP MASSAGE	\$40
SMOOTH AND FIRM BODY BUTTER	\$40
HAND OR FOOT SOFTENING TREATMENT	
CBD MASSAGE OIL	\$50

### HAIR AND MAKE-UP

	0	•
ADIES' HAIRCUT	\$95	\$110
ENTLEMEN'S HAIRCUT	\$50	\$65
HILD'S HAIRCUT	\$35	\$50
EEN'S CUT AND STYLE	\$85	\$110
HAMPOO AND STYLE	\$75	\$90
IP DO	\$100	\$11
LOWDRY/STRAIGHTEN	\$105	\$120
INGLE PROCESS COLOR	\$195	\$220
ARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS	\$205	\$230
ULL HIGHLIGHTS	\$250	\$275
MAKE-UP APPLICATION AND LASHES	\$105	\$120
IRBRUSH MAKE-UP APPLICATION	\$135	\$150